
28th June, 2019

Sr.No Regn. No Name of Students
Marks    

Obtained
Total  

Marks
Percentatge

1 305848 ANKUSH HANUMANTA PAUNIKAR 349 650 53.69

2 328524 ABHAY  NAMDEO  BHAJIPALE 349 650 53.69

3 199496 SHUBHANGI GULAB RODE 348 650 53.54

4 270416 JANVI SUNIL JANGDE 347 650 53.38

5 273139 VAISHNAVI SURAJ SAMARTH 347 650 53.38

6 201199 PALLAVI NARENDRA MASKE 346 650 53.23

7 305708 VICKY MANOHAR WAKODIKAR 345 650 53.08

8 308629 KUNAL SUKHDEV BARAPATRE 345 650 53.08

9 359231 PIYUSH PRASHANT GONDANE 344 650 52.92

10 275654 HARSHITA SHESHRAO PARATE 342 650 52.62

11 213624 VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 263 500 52.60

12 225236 SONALI ASHOK TELASE 341 650 52.46

13 257271 SHRUTI CHANDU SOMKUWAR 262 500 52.40

14 206781 ACHAL RAJESH KALAMKAR 338 650 52.00

15 211472 AVANTIKA RAVINDRA BURADE 338 650 52.00

16 255922 NIKITA RAJU DHARME 337 650 51.85

17 340877 AKANKSHA VITTHAL KOTANGALE 337 650 51.85

18 209493 PRIYA NANDUJI ZADE 336 650 51.69

19 284274 YASHSHRI SANJAY KUTE 336 650 51.69

20 293968 HARSHAL VISHANU RAYMAL 336 650 51.69

21 299047 PRACHI TULASHIRAM ASWALE 336 650 51.69

22 295963 RAVINA DILIP THAKARE 333 650 51.23

23 260718 SEJAL KAVDUJI KEKATPURE 331 650 50.92

24 266232 KARTIK PURUSHOTTAM MOUNDEKAR 331 650 50.92

25 326176 NIKITA BHAYYAJI POTALE 331 650 50.92

26 348657 SHEFALI ARJUN PATIL 331 650 50.92

27 224807 AAKANKSHA RAJESH KAPSE 330 650 50.77

28 285073 DIMPAL MAROTI NANDANWAR 330 650 50.77

29 209596 LOBHA SHRIRAMJI VAIDYA 329 650 50.62
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30 225429 SEJAL VINOD DHOMNE 329 650 50.62

31 247177 KOMAL GANESH KOKATE 326 650 50.15

32 265533 VISHAL DILIP HARDE 326 650 50.15

33 236587 SAHIL AJAY MENDHE 325 650 50.00

34 332011 SOURABH RAMPRASAD WARKADE 324 650 49.85

35 332711 SHRAWANI KAWALE KAWALE 324 650 49.85

36 332627 NUPUR MUKESH TARALE 323 650 49.69

37 195901 BHUSHAN KESHAO VAIDHYA 323 650 49.69

38 214933 ANKUSH SUNIL BORKAR 320 650 49.23

39 236154 SNEHAL  ASHOK BHANUSE 318 650 48.92

40 320570 PRAJWAL SHRIDAR MESHRAM 318 650 48.92

41 348925 KISHOR SANJAY BURDE 318 650 48.92

42 211782 JAYA PURUSHOTTAM BOKDE 317 650 48.77

43 224047 YASH HARIDAS GHOTKAR 317 650 48.77

44 298177 MAYURI SUKHDEV TAREKAR 315 650 48.46

45 322443 AKSHAY MORESHWAR BODELE 314 650 48.31

46 265130 PAYAL DARSHAN NAIK 313 650 48.15

47 309276 BHAVESH ARVIND BRAMHANKAR 313 650 48.15

48 359892 ABHISHEKH MORESHWAR YENURKAR 311 650 47.85

49 265387 HEENA BHAGWAN CHANDEKAR 310 650 47.69

50 294670 VAIBHAV SURJI WAZE 309 650 47.54

51 326627 VANSHIKA ASHOK DONGRE 308 650 47.38

52 213546 AVINASH MOHAN SAHARE 307 650 47.23

53 260568 DIKSHA SUDHAKAR MESHRAM 307 650 47.23

54 333940 ABOLI SATISH BANKAR 306 650 47.08

55 215681 HARSHAL GANESH ATKULWAR 305 650 46.92

56 331715 SANSKRUTI PURUSHOTTAM BHUTE 304 650 46.77

57 351299 AMIT DEVIDAS GEDAM 304 650 46.77

58 213345 ABHISHEK GOVINDA KHANDATE 303 650 46.62
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59 199756 DIMPAL MAROTI NANDANWAR 232 500 46.40

60 328524 ABHAY  NAMDEO  BHAJIPALE 349 650 53.69

61 305708 VICKY MANOHAR WAKODIKAR 345 650 53.08

62 308629 KUNAL SUKHDEV BARAPATRE 345 650 53.08

63 275654 HARSHITA SHESHRAO PARATE 342 650 52.62

64 206781 ACHAL RAJESH KALAMKAR 338 650 52.00

65 266232 KARTIK PURUSHOTTAM MOUNDEKAR 331 650 50.92

66 326176 NIKITA BHAYYAJI POTALE 331 650 50.92

67 285073 DIMPAL MAROTI NANDANWAR 330 650 50.77

68 236154 SNEHAL  ASHOK BHANUSE 318 650 48.92

69 348925 KISHOR SANJAY BURDE 318 650 48.92

70 211782 JAYA PURUSHOTTAM BOKDE 317 650 48.77

71 265387 HEENA BHAGWAN CHANDEKAR 310 650 47.69

72 213345 ABHISHEK GOVINDA KHANDATE 303 650 46.62

73 199756 DIMPAL MAROTI NANDANWAR 232 500 46.40

74 305889 ROHIT GANESH POUNIKAR 301 650 46.31

75 212887 KAJAL SHALIK THAKRE 300 650 46.15

76 262464 MONU RAJESH HEDAOO 300 650 46.15

77 209233 VIKRAM MOTIRAM RAUT 299 650 46.00

78 257829 MONU GYASHILAL CHOUDHARI 299 650 46.00

79 297330 EJAJ ABDUL SALAM WARSI 299 650 46.00

80 295184 SUMITRA GUNWANTA DULEWALE 298 650 45.85

81 246772 VIJAYA RAJU GIRADKAR 297 650 45.69

82 295165 KOMAL PRADIPRAO TULASHIKAR 297 650 45.69

83 236887 SAHIL DILIP KAMLE 295 650 45.38

84 334442 NISHA MAHADEV BOKDE 295 650 45.38

85 273795 AYSHU AJAY PAYTODE 294 650 45.23

86 360284 ARJUN SUKARTI NIMJE 294 650 45.23

87 214106 SAKSHI SHANKAR BAISWARE 291 650 44.77
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88 317799 VISHAL RAJU THAWKAR 291 650 44.77

89 230875 RIYA SURENDRA MOHADIKAR 290 650 44.62

90 283497 RITIKA ANAND UMREDKAR 290 650 44.62

91 234892 PAWAN RAMDAS SHAHARE 289 650 44.46

92 287696 SWAPNALI MOHAN NINAWE 289 650 44.46

93 201205 HARSHAL DURWAS BHOYAR 286 650 44.00

94 221367 DAMYANTI RAJESH PAUNIKAR 286 650 44.00

95 348881 ASHISH KISHOR GORAKH 282 650 43.38

96 270882 PALLAVI RAMESH GAURKAR 279 650 42.92

97 273515 MRUNAL ARUN HARSHE 277 650 42.62

98 234179 NIKHIL SUREKANT KUMBHALKAR 276 650 42.46

99 206952 RUSHIKESH DAMODHAR THOTE 273 650 42.00

100 349724 ANURAG LILADHAR CHAWLE 272 650 41.85

101 240570 POOJA  VIJAY NIMJE 271 650 41.69

102 248964 JAY MANGESH WADIBHASME 270 650 41.54

103 211583 MADHURI RAVINDRA BANGDE 267 650 41.08

104 357440 BADAL VASANTA NANDANWAR 264 650 40.62
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1 199496 SHUBHANGI GULAB RODE 348 650 53.54

2 270416 JANVI SUNIL JANGDE 347 650 53.38

3 273139 VAISHNAVI SURAJ SAMARTH 347 650 53.38

4 201199 PALLAVI NARENDRA MASKE 346 650 53.23

5 213624 VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 263 500 52.60

6 225236 SONALI ASHOK TELASE 341 650 52.46

7 211472 AVANTIKA RAVINDRA BURADE 338 650 52.00

8 255922 NIKITA RAJU DHARME 337 650 51.85

9 340877 AKANKSHA VITTHAL KOTANGALE 337 650 51.85

10 209493 PRIYA NANDUJI ZADE 336 650 51.69

11 284274 YASHSHRI SANJAY KUTE 336 650 51.69

12 293968 HARSHAL VISHANU RAYMAL 336 650 51.69

13 299047 PRACHI TULASHIRAM ASWALE 336 650 51.69

14 295963 RAVINA DILIP THAKARE 333 650 51.23

15 260718 SEJAL KAVDUJI KEKATPURE 331 650 50.92

16 224807 AAKANKSHA RAJESH KAPSE 330 650 50.77

17 209596 LOBHA SHRIRAMJI VAIDYA 329 650 50.62

18 225429 SEJAL VINOD DHOMNE 329 650 50.62

19 247177 KOMAL GANESH KOKATE 326 650 50.15

20 265533 VISHAL DILIP HARDE 326 650 50.15

21 332711 SHRAWANI KAWALE KAWALE 324 650 49.85

22 332627 NUPUR MUKESH TARALE 323 650 49.69

23 195901 BHUSHAN KESHAO VAIDHYA 323 650 49.69

24 224047 YASH HARIDAS GHOTKAR 317 650 48.77

25 298177 MAYURI SUKHDEV TAREKAR 315 650 48.46

26 309276 BHAVESH ARVIND BRAMHANKAR 313 650 48.15

27 359892 ABHISHEKH MORESHWAR YENURKAR 311 650 47.85

28 294670 VAIBHAV SURJI WAZE 309 650 47.54

29 215681 HARSHAL GANESH ATKULWAR 305 650 46.92

30 331715 SANSKRUTI PURUSHOTTAM BHUTE 304 650 46.77
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1 359231 PIYUSH PRASHANT GONDANE 344 650 52.92

2 257271 SHRUTI CHANDU SOMKUWAR 262 500 52.40

3 348657 SHEFALI ARJUN PATIL 331 650 50.92

4 236587 SAHIL AJAY MENDHE 325 650 50.00

5 214933 ANKUSH SUNIL BORKAR 320 650 49.23

6 320570 PRAJWAL SHRIDAR MESHRAM 318 650 48.92

7 322443 AKSHAY MORESHWAR BODELE 314 650 48.31

8 265130 PAYAL DARSHAN NAIK 313 650 48.15

9 326627 VANSHIKA ASHOK DONGRE 308 650 47.38

10 213546 AVINASH MOHAN SAHARE 307 650 47.23

11 260568 DIKSHA SUDHAKAR MESHRAM 307 650 47.23

12 333940 ABOLI SATISH BANKAR 306 650 47.08

13 351299 AMIT DEVIDAS GEDAM 304 650 46.77

14 323788 SAHIL RAVI GAJBHIYE 301 650 46.31

15 317677 SNEHA YUWARAJ TEMBHEKAR 268 600 44.67

16 270203 RIYA RAJESH WAGHMARE 273 650 42.00
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1 332011 SOURABH RAMPRASAD WARKADE 324 650 49.85

2 312893 PRATIMA RAMESH UIKEY 287 650 44.15

3 334070 DIPA GANESH CHANDEKAR 275 650 42.31

4 313783 BHARAT GULABRAOJI JIVTODE 272 650 41.85
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1 280657 HARSHALA RUPCHAND CHAUDHARI 349 650 53.69

2 305848 ANKUSH HANUMANTA PAUNIKAR 349 650 53.69
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